T8 Tubes
Type A Instant /
Programmed
Start Ballasts
TCP’s DirecT8 tubes are the perfect replacement for old fluorescent lighting. Remove the
existing T8 fluorescent and replace with DirecT8 Type A plug and play tubes. These tubes
feature multiple ballast compatibility including Instant Start, Programmed Start, Rapid Start, and
Dimmable ballasts.

REPL
Flour.
Watts MOL DIA Base
Color
Temp
War-
ranty
Years
Master
Pack
LED T8 ALL GLASS – 50,000 HOURS           DLC LOOK-UP# T80401AXXE
L12T8PS5030K LED 12W 4' T8 IS/PS 30K T80401A30E 12W 13.0 14.9 21.5 1260 1700 2280 114.1 80 32W 47.8 1.0 G13 3000K 5 25
L12T8PS5035K LED 12W 4' T8 IS/PS 35K T80401A35E 12W 13.0 14.9 21.5 1300 1750 2340 117.4 80 32W 47.8 1.0 G13 3500K 5 25
L12T8PS5041K LED 12W 4' T8 IS/PS 41K T80401A41E 12W 13.0 14.9 21.5 1340 1800 2400 120.8 80 32W 47.8 1.0 G13 4100K 5 25
L12T8PS5050K LED 12W 4' T8 IS/PS 50K T80401A50E 12W 13.0 14.9 21.5 1380 1850 2480 124.2 80 32W 47.8 1.0 G13 5000K 5 25
LED T8 PET COATED GLASS – 50,000 HOURS          DLC LOOK-UP L15T8D50XXKSC        (  RATED)
L15T8D5030KSC LED 15W 4' T8 IS/RS SC 30K L15T8D5030KSC 15W 14.5 18 21.5 1600 2000 2350 111.1 80 32W 47.8 1.0 G13 3000K 5 25
L15T8D5035KSC LED 15W 4' T8 IS/RS SC 35K L15T8D5035KSC 15W 14.5 18 21.5 1600 2000 2350 111.1 80 32W 47.8 1.0 G13 3500K 5 25
L15T8D5041KSC LED 15W 4' T8 IS/RS SC 41K L15T8D5041KSC 15W 14.5 18 21.5 1650 2050 2450 113.9 80 32W 47.8 1.0 G13 4100K 5 25
L15T8D5050KSC LED 15W 4' T8 IS/RS SC 50K L15T8D5050KSC 15W 14.5 18 21.5 1700 2200 2500 122.2 80 32W 47.8 1.0 G13 5000K 5 25
LED T8 U6 PLASTIC – 50,000 HOURS              DLC LOOK-UP L13T8UD50XXK
L13T8UD5030K LED 13W U6 T8 IS/RS 30K L13T8UD5030K 13W 13 16.0 22.0 1400 1800 2500 112.5 80 32W 22.5 7.0 G13 3000K 5 12
L13T8UD5035K LED 13W U6 T8 IS/RS 35K L13T8UD5035K 13W 13 16.0 22.0 1400 1800 2500 112.5 80 32W 22.5 7.0 G13 3500K 5 12
L13T8UD5041K LED 13W U6 T8 IS/RS 41K L13T8UD5041K 13W 13 16.0 22.0 1450 1850 2550 115.6 80 32W 22.5 7.0 G13 4100K 5 12
L13T8UD5050K LED 13W U6 T8 IS/RS 50K L13T8UD5050K 13W 13 16.0 22.0 1500 1900 2600 118.8 80 32W 22.5 7.0 G13 5000K 5 12
DirecT8 IS/PS T8 Tubes
DirecT8 IS/PS T8 Tubes
Ballast compatibility tests are performed under a controlled lab environment. Field conditions may vary from this type of environment. Ballasts may differ by age and could have undergone revisions under the same item
number affecting compatibility. Compatibility may also extend beyond this list. TCP recommends trying a few ballast-lamp combinations in an on-site test to ensure compatibility and performance before a major installation.